“EXHIBIT A”
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

Additions to Road Mileage

Road Road Name Class Mileage CRS Page Coord.
No.
4557C LAS LOMAS WAY 7 0.12 5L15 1H
3667CT | SECLUSION VALLEY WAY 7 0.25 5K55 8A
8571A SOUTH LEVEE ACCESS RD 7 0.10 6K 8H
8572 WELLS RD 7 0.11 6K 8H
*EXISTING ROAD
Road Mileage loss due to Annexation or Vacation
Road | Road Name Class | Mileage CRS Coord
No. Page
4177B | JOHN GLENN DR 7 0.14 5K55 3E
8774 JERSEY ISLAND RD 7 1.50 6K 8C
Corrections to Road Mileage
Road Road Name Class | Mileage CRS Coord.
No. + or - Page
3224 CAMINO PABLO 7 +0.07 5L24 3J
0871 EL PORTAL DR 7 +0.11 5K52 5H




“EXHIBIT A”
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

Maintained Mileage Reported on January 1, 2021

Total Additions

Total Subtractions

Total Corrections

Maintained Mileage as of January 1, 2022
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661.63

+0.58

-1.64

+0.18

660.75



